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Palmyra Indoor Invitational/Money shoot Results

MEN'S UNLIMITED

Austin Brandt 600
Marc Sweitzer 599
Jared Laux 599
Cory Carpenter 598
Jon Weibley 598
lan Sterner 597
Bob Reedinger 596
Todd McCormick 596
Garret Adams 596
Tom Warner 595
Garret Snow 594
Adam Winey 594
Dakota Miller 593
Brandon Orris 593
Larry Miller 592
Zach Fisher 591
Alan Shuman 591
Lynn Nester 591
Zachary Baer 588
Cody Miller 587
Rich McKay 585
Tom Homan 583
Jerry Max 581

MEN'S SENIOR FITA FREESTYLE
Scott Rissinger 548

MEN'S SENIOR PLUS UNL/BHUNL

Bruce Bleiler 586
Donnie Price 585
George Hammer 580
Larry Horchler 578
Gary Schuler 576
Tom Beaver 565
Keith Snyder 564

MEN'S SENIOR X PLUS UNL/BHUNL

Ed Feese 578
Glenn Shuey 568
Bob Mitchell 565
Robin Devono 539
Stan Lenhart 527

WOMEN'S UNLIMITED

Catherine Papagni 595
Melissa Rider 586
Christie Colin 580
Megan Snow 568
Amy Ray 561

MALE CADET UNL/BHUNL
Jake Smalley 510

MALE JUNIOR UNL/BHUNL

Eli Bartron 576
Jacob Nicely 534
Ethan Yorty 525
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MEN'S BOWHUNTER UNLIMITED

Wes Vanhorn 597
Zack Prugh 596
David Fox 563
John Jernigan 556
Jason Smalley 556
Frank Baird 537
MEN'S TRADITIONAL
Ryan Rapp 352

MEN'S FITA FREESTYLE
Conner Kaufhold 553

MEN'S SENIOR UNL/BHUNL

Mike Leiter 588
Joe Kuhn 587
Terry Colin 587
Dave Kurtz 585
Daryl Webb 573
Kevin Garman 564
Jim Cramer 556
Steven Johnson 527

MEN'S SENIOR PLUS BAREBOW
Jerry Smith 312

MEN'S SENIOR X PLUS TRADITIONAL
Rich Brea ch 374

MEN'S SENIOR X PLUS FITA FREESTYLE
Walt Kosierowski 283

WOMEN'S SENIOR UNL/BHUNL
Susan Dillman 573
Ann Price 543

WOMEN'S SENIOR FITA FREESTYLE
Barbara Doran 455

WOMEN'S BOWHUNTER UNLIMITED
Rylee Butler 575

FEMALE CADET UNL/BHUNL
Olivia Yorty 367

FEMALE JUNIOR UNL/BHUNL

Katie Smalley 561
Victoria Baird 475
Torry Lingle 474

Audrey Jernigan 426
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MALE INTERMEDIATE BOWHUNTER UNLIMITED
1 Carter Stansfield 535

MALE INTERMEDIATE UNLIMITED

1 Hunter Garrison 597
2 Hunter Carpenter 595
3 Hunter McKay 576

TOP CLUB TEAMS
top 4 shooters of each club

1 Harrisburg 2384
2 Dillsburg 2384
3 York and Adams 2379
4 Lancaster JOAD 2359
5 Hellertown 2347
6 Palmyra 2346
7 Northkill 2276
8 York Archers 2204

39
41
22

166x's
163x's

Award

see next page for money shoot results

FEMALE INTERMEDIATE FITA FREESTYLE

Casey Kaufhold 580 19 Award
Samantha Ensign 521 7
Kayley Kershner 510 5

FEMALE INTERMEDIATE BOWHUNTER UNL

Tabby Lingle 504 4

Brandon Orris was the winner of
treestand raffle

Shooters 87

must have competition for award

only youth receive awards
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MONEY SHOOT ALL DIVISIONS

Austin Brandt
Jared Laux
Jon Weibley
lan Sterner
Clay Weaver

Hunter Garrison
Wes Vanhorn
Zack Prugh

Bob Reedinger
Garret Adams
Tom Warner
Catherine Papagni
Adam Winey
Danielle Woodie
Dakota Miller
Brandon Orris

Zach Fisher
Alan Shuman
Lynn Nester
Amanda Newland
Zachary Baer
Cody Miller
Bruce Bleiler
Melissa Rider
Donnie Price
Rich McKay
Tom Homan
Zena Ross
Casey Kaufhold
Troy Ross

Eli Barton
Hunter McKay
Bill Newland
Glenn Shuey
Bob Mitchell
David Fox
Katie Smalley
Conner Kaufhold
Steven Johnson
Jake Smalley

600
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595
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563
561
553
527
510

47
46
45
49
46
39
38
41
41
38
37
36
35
42

38
35

31
29
29
27
29
28
30
23
32
30
32
28
19
24
23
22
21
19
16
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8
6

$250
$120
$70

$45

round 7 dropped 9
round 2 dropped 9
$40

$35

round 3 dropped 9
round 2 dropped 9
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$25
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$15

$15



